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The restaurant from Lakeway offers 78 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $14.2.
Canyon Grille offers a mixed bag of reviews. While some guests raved about the food quality and ambiance,
others were disappointed with the service. Despite issues with service, the beautiful view of the lake and the

delicious dips and cocktails are highlights for many visitors. The restaurant is praised for its fresh and tasty food
offerings, with favorites including the poke bowl and fish tacos. The atmosphere, especially by the marina, is

described as relaxing with refreshing margaritas. The prime rib special was a hit for some diners, while others
were left unimpressed by the outdated decor and lackluster service. Overall, Canyon Grille seems to shine in
terms of food and ambiance, making it a top choice for dining against a scenic backdrop.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Main Courses

BARBEQUE PORK RIBS

Toast

TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Breakfast

CLASSIC BENEDICT

Enchiladas
CRAB AND SHRIMP ENCHILADA

Specialties

FILET MIGNON AND WEDGE

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Main

BLACKENED REDFISH

Appetizers

WINGS OF THE WORLD

$28.0

$2.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.0

$30.0

$28.0

$16.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Kids' Menu

KIDS WAFFLE

Pupusas

SPINACH WITH CHEESE

Specialities
CHICKEN ENCHILADA ESPECIAL

Signature Entrees
BLACKENED CHICKEN VERDE

Baja Tacos
GRILLED MAHI TACO

From The Market

ANGUS SKIRT STEAK

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Combos & Baskets

CRISPY CHICKEN BASKET

Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON

$7.0

$9.0

$16.0

$17.0

$21.0

$16.0

$23.0



The Grille At Rough Hollow Menu

Burritos And Bowls
GRILLED MAHI BOWL $17.0

Tex-MeXx Platters
ELOTE STYLE CRISPY CHICKEN TACO

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

PRETZEL BITES $9.0

Glamburgers

KOBE BURGER $15.0

Brunch Burgers And
Sandwiches

JALAPENO BURGER MAGNIFICO $16.0

Traditional Tacos
ASADA STEAK TACOS

Brunch Met Club
Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB BRUNCH $12.0

Every Day Favorites
BISCUIT AND GRAVY $5.0

Shellfish And Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $11.0

Sandwiches, Etc (Lunch)

HOUSE SMOKED SALMON $14.0

Egg-Centric Dishes

SALMON BENEDICT

Creative Waffles

FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLE

Diverse Cuisine
CHICKEN TACO SALAD

Salads And Juices

POWER BOWL

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

DIPS
SALSA

Dessert

WAFFLE
TIRAMISU

Side Dishes

RICE
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
FRENCH FRIES

Starters

SEARED AHI TUNA BOWL
CRISPY SHRIMP BASKET
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP TACO

$15.0

$12.0

$17.0

$17.0

$5.0

$7.0

$19.0
$19.0
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Mexican Dishes
FISH TACOS

TACOS

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

‘=g BAR
FRENCH

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

SALMON SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

KALE AND CHICKEN SALAD
CLUB SALAD

Sandwiches
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

$13.0

$19.0
$12.0
$17.0
$17.0

$19.0
$13.5
$12.0

e

BAJA FISH TACO
BREAKFAST SANDWICH $12.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
SALAD
FISH
APPETIZER
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

. HAM $3.0
A s
1 el BEANS
' KALE
CHEESE
BACON $3.0
SALMON
SAUSAGE $3.0

CHICKEN BREAST

The Grille At Rough Hollow

103 Yacht Club Cove Lakeway,
TX 78734-5321, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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